ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (Ibs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

112681

112681

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin
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Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2

White marble

Suitable for 58 x H. 22 mm tealight

Indoor use/dry locations only

8.5
18.73

@10 | H.21cm
@ 3.94” | H. 8.27”

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2

Marble

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 | 1 pc(s)

0.37

0.33

0.22
0.02686
10
94055000

14.57

12.99

8.66

0.94855
22.04
9405504000

China
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