

## SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no. Item description	112681 Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 White marble Suitable for 58 x H. 22 mm tealight
Suitable for	Indoor use/dry locations only
Net weight (kg) Net weight (lbs)	8.5 18.73



## DIMENSIONS

Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (inch) Ø 10 | H. 21 cm Ø 3.94″ | H. 8.27″

## MATERIALS

112681

Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2 Marble

## LOGISTIC INFORMATION

112681	Tealight Holder Tobor L white marble set of 2   1 pc(s)
Carton length (m)	0.37
Carton width (m)	0.33
Carton height (m)	0.22
Carton cubage (m)	0.0269
Gross weight (kg)	10
HS code EU	94055000
Carton length (inch)	14.57
Carton width (inch)	12.99
Carton height (inch)	8.66
Carton cubage (ft)	0.95
Gross weight (lbs)	22.04
HS code USA	9405504000
Country of origin	China